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Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Piazzamento Tempo

1 93 CERULLO JACOPO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 9 1.01.50

1 132 MIRCAN RICARDO LORAND 2014 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 5 0.55.68

1 112 BERNABEI FRANCESCO 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 4 0.54.63

1 57 FANTINI DANIELE 2014 S.G. PERSICETANA 8 0.57.69

1 189 TASSINARI RICCARDO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 2 0.53.38

1 31 SOLMI LORENZO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 7 0.56.33

1 92 BRINTAZZOLI LEONARDO 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 6 0.56.27

1 50 BORGHI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 1 0.50.80

1 91 BENATI TOMMASO 2015 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 10 1.01.52

1 145 ZAMBANINI EMANUELE 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 3 0.54.13

2 15 COCCHI MATTIA 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 2 0.59.07

2 113 KHELIFI AHMED 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3 0.59.97

2 163 DEGLI ESPOSTI BRENNO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 4 1.00.39

2 6 BALDINI LEOANRDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 6 1.05.92

2 4 LONGHI SAMUELE 2015 ACQUADELA ASD 8 1.34.31

2 161 BALDI PERGAMI NICCOLò 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 0.58.53

2 179 MASTROROCCO FABIO 2015 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 7 1.07.03

2 164 DI LASCIO LUCA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 9 1.38.97

2 79 NATALI MARCO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 5 1.04.65

3 176 LASKA MATTEO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 9 1.05.80

3 76 REBECCHI LORENZO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 7 1.00.90

3 131 MONACHINI JORDI 2015 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 3 0.59.06

3 62 PELI MARCELLO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 1 0.53.10

3 39 LENZI MARCO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 8 1.04.44

3 146 GIOIA LIAM SCOTT 2015 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 6 1.00.88

3 148 STEFANIZZI GIOELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 2 0.54.48

3 55 RAZIONALE GABRIELE 2014 S.G. PERSICETANA 5 1.00.40

3 17 ORLANDO GIACOMO 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 4 0.59.79

3 45 CATAPANO GIOELE 2015 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 10 1.10.42

3 169 FURINI LEONARDO 2015 G.P. ATLETICA MOLINELLA 11 1.12.17
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Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

1 50 BORGHI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 1 0.50.80

3 62 PELI MARCELLO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 2 0.53.10

1 189 TASSINARI RICCARDO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 3 0.53.38

1 145 ZAMBANINI EMANUELE 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 4 0.54.13

3 148 STEFANIZZI GIOELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 5 0.54.48

1 112 BERNABEI FRANCESCO 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 6 0.54.63

1 132 MIRCAN RICARDO LORAND 2014 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7 0.55.68

1 92 BRINTAZZOLI LEONARDO 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 8 0.56.27

1 31 SOLMI LORENZO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 9 0.56.33

1 57 FANTINI DANIELE 2014 S.G. PERSICETANA 10 0.57.69

2 161 BALDI PERGAMI NICCOLò 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 11 0.58.53

3 131 MONACHINI JORDI 2015 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 12 0.59.06

2 15 COCCHI MATTIA 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 13 0.59.07

3 17 ORLANDO GIACOMO 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 14 0.59.79

2 113 KHELIFI AHMED 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 15 0.59.97

2 163 DEGLI ESPOSTI BRENNO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 16 1.00.39

3 55 RAZIONALE GABRIELE 2014 S.G. PERSICETANA 17 1.00.40

3 146 GIOIA LIAM SCOTT 2015 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 18 1.00.88

3 76 REBECCHI LORENZO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 19 1.00.90

1 93 CERULLO JACOPO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 20 1.01.50

1 91 BENATI TOMMASO 2015 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 21 1.01.52

3 39 LENZI MARCO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 22 1.04.44

2 79 NATALI MARCO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 23 1.04.65

3 176 LASKA MATTEO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 24 1.05.80

2 6 BALDINI LEOANRDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 25 1.05.92

2 179 MASTROROCCO FABIO 2015 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 26 1.07.03

3 45 CATAPANO GIOELE 2015 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 27 1.10.42

3 169 FURINI LEONARDO 2015 G.P. ATLETICA MOLINELLA 28 1.12.17

2 4 LONGHI SAMUELE 2015 ACQUADELA ASD 29 1.34.31

2 164 DI LASCIO LUCA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 30 1.38.97
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Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Piazzamento Tempo

1 177 MALAVASI VIOLA 2014 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 5 0.57.42

1 14 LA CARA MARGHERITA 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 8 0.59.75

1 168 FREDELLA BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 1 0.52.92

1 49 NOCE ANTONIA ELENA 2015 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 7 0.58.96

1 172 LOPERGOLO ARIANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2 0.54.06

1 16 BACCETTI AZZURRA 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 6 0.58.04

1 156 QUERZè MARTA 2014 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 3 0.55.19

1 88 ANANIA CHIARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 10 1.02.29

1 104 BARACANI ANITA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9 1.00.32

1 84 TRERè ANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 0.57.23

1 101 FOSSI MADDALENA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11 1.03.80

2 192 VERONESI ARCARA MATILDE 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 0.56.74

2 184 PAOLICELLI VALERIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 10 1.03.47

2 98 MARCHI ALICE 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 9 1.00.70

2 43 GJELOSHAJ AURORA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2 0.54.76

2 121 FRASCARI SABRINA 2015 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 8 0.59.82

2 186 RAMMOU MYRTO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5 0.58.28

2 171 GIAGNORIO SARA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 7 0.59.61

2 100 GALASSI LUCIA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11 1.03.60

2 190 TUZZA MATILDA 2014 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 4 0.58.27

2 141 COSTANZO SOFIA 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 6 0.58.97

2 174 INCUTTO SOFIA 2014 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 1 0.54.25

3 52 COLOMBI CHIARA 2015 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 4 1.05.85

3 102 EULOGIO MARIAM 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 10 1.30.22

3 41 KAZI MAIRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 9 1.17.39

3 178 MANFRINI SERENA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2 1.02.42

3 120 PADUANO ASYA 2015 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 5 1.06.73

3 127 GUIDA GRETA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 6 1.07.94

3 97 VIARANI LUCILLA 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7 1.14.25

3 183 MURATORI EMMA 2015 ACQUADELA ASD 1 0.59.89

3 157 MINARDI MARTA 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3 1.04.20

3 96 VILLA GRETA 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8 1.14.83
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Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

1 168 FREDELLA BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 1 0.52.92

1 172 LOPERGOLO ARIANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2 0.54.06

2 174 INCUTTO SOFIA 2014 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 3 0.54.25

2 43 GJELOSHAJ AURORA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 0.54.76

1 156 QUERZè MARTA 2014 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 5 0.55.19

2 192 VERONESI ARCARA MATILDE 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 6 0.56.74

1 84 TRERè ANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 7 0.57.23

1 177 MALAVASI VIOLA 2014 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8 0.57.42

1 16 BACCETTI AZZURRA 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 9 0.58.04

2 190 TUZZA MATILDA 2014 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 10 0.58.27

2 186 RAMMOU MYRTO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 11 0.58.28

1 49 NOCE ANTONIA ELENA 2015 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 12 0.58.96

2 141 COSTANZO SOFIA 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 13 0.58.97

2 171 GIAGNORIO SARA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 14 0.59.61

1 14 LA CARA MARGHERITA 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 15 0.59.75

2 121 FRASCARI SABRINA 2015 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 16 0.59.82

3 183 MURATORI EMMA 2015 ACQUADELA ASD 17 0.59.89

1 104 BARACANI ANITA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 18 1.00.32

2 98 MARCHI ALICE 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 19 1.00.70

1 88 ANANIA CHIARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 20 1.02.29

3 178 MANFRINI SERENA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 21 1.02.42

2 184 PAOLICELLI VALERIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 22 1.03.47

2 100 GALASSI LUCIA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 23 1.03.60

1 101 FOSSI MADDALENA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 24 1.03.80

3 157 MINARDI MARTA 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 25 1.04.20

3 52 COLOMBI CHIARA 2015 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 26 1.05.85

3 120 PADUANO ASYA 2015 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 27 1.06.73

3 127 GUIDA GRETA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 28 1.07.94

3 97 VIARANI LUCILLA 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 29 1.14.25

3 96 VILLA GRETA 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 30 1.14.83

3 41 KAZI MAIRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 31 1.17.39

3 102 EULOGIO MARIAM 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 32 1.30.22
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1 182 MOROSINI DIEGO 2017 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 0.58.64

1 95 FELIX ROBERTO OLAMIDE 2016 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 6 0.59.94

1 180 MATZEU TEO 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 8 1.00.36

1 173 IADAROLA FILIPPO 2016 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 2 0.56.43

1 188 SISTI EMANUELE 2016 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 1 0.56.25

1 162 COLONNELLO LUCA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 0.58.58

1 13 GUZZINATI FEDERICO 2016 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 7 1.00.08

1 147 CASALUCI DAVIDE 2016 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 5 0.58.91

2 44 BENSAI MARCO 2017 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 7 1.04.91

2 59 GOLINELLI MARTINO 2017 S.G. PERSICETANA 8 1.12.16

2 51 ZUPPIROLI MATTIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 2 0.58.07

2 56 FERRERI ALESSANDRO 2017 S.G. PERSICETANA 9 1.19.43

2 20 GUZZI FEDERICO 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 0.57.91

2 170 GAMBERINI SIMONE 2017 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 5 1.01.56

2 7 LABRIOLA LEONARDO 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 10 1.23.92

2 116 ADRIANI FLAVIO 2017 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 6 1.02.39

2 126 ORABONA GENNARO 2016 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 4 1.01.13

2 133 MANSERVISI ROMEO 2016 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 3 0.59.65

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

1 188 SISTI EMANUELE 2016 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 1 0.56.25

1 173 IADAROLA FILIPPO 2016 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 2 0.56.43

2 20 GUZZI FEDERICO 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 0.57.91

2 51 ZUPPIROLI MATTIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 4 0.58.07

1 162 COLONNELLO LUCA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5 0.58.58

1 182 MOROSINI DIEGO 2017 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 6 0.58.64

1 147 CASALUCI DAVIDE 2016 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 7 0.58.91

2 133 MANSERVISI ROMEO 2016 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 8 0.59.65

1 95 FELIX ROBERTO OLAMIDE 2016 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 9 0.59.94

1 13 GUZZINATI FEDERICO 2016 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 10 1.00.08

1 180 MATZEU TEO 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 11 1.00.36

2 126 ORABONA GENNARO 2016 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 12 1.01.13

2 170 GAMBERINI SIMONE 2017 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 13 1.01.56

2 116 ADRIANI FLAVIO 2017 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 14 1.02.39

2 44 BENSAI MARCO 2017 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 15 1.04.91

2 59 GOLINELLI MARTINO 2017 S.G. PERSICETANA 16 1.12.16

2 56 FERRERI ALESSANDRO 2017 S.G. PERSICETANA 17 1.19.43

2 7 LABRIOLA LEONARDO 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 18 1.23.92
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1 230 DONATI MARGHERITA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5 1.02.47

1 11 CAGNAZZO ELETTRA 2016 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 9 1.11.74

1 89 BA MALAIKA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 0.57.73

1 54 ZUPPIROLI SOFIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 4 0.59.88

1 18 GAPONYUK ANNA MARIA 2016 G.P. ATLETICA MOLINELLA 3 0.59.50

1 106 SERGI GINEVRA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2 0.58.72

1 8 GASPERINI VIOLA 2016 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 8 1.10.07

1 82 LEONI AGATA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 6 1.05.75

2 109 GALEATI CECILIA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7 1.09.41

2 9 MENEGHETTI ISA 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 8 1.14.88

2 110 FORT EMMA 2017 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 6 1.09.82

2 108 MINARDI AGNESE 2016 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2 1.02.66

2 19 GAPONYUK SOFIA 2017 G.P. ATLETICA MOLINELLA 3 1.05.45

2 10 BENATI MATILDE 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 9 1.25.05

2 185 PISA MATILDE 2017 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 5 1.07.13

2 90 BALLESTRI MIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 7 1.11.67

2 167 FRAKULLI AURORA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 1.01.71

2 94 DIOGUARDI SOFIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 1.06.24

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

1 89 BA MALAIKA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 0.57.73

1 106 SERGI GINEVRA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2 0.58.72

1 18 GAPONYUK ANNA MARIA 2016 G.P. ATLETICA MOLINELLA 3 0.59.50

1 54 ZUPPIROLI SOFIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 4 0.59.88

2 167 FRAKULLI AURORA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5 1.01.71

1 230 DONATI MARGHERITA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 6 1.02.47

2 108 MINARDI AGNESE 2016 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7 1.02.66

2 19 GAPONYUK SOFIA 2017 G.P. ATLETICA MOLINELLA 8 1.05.45

1 82 LEONI AGATA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 9 1.05.75

2 94 DIOGUARDI SOFIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 10 1.06.24

2 185 PISA MATILDE 2017 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 11 1.07.13

2 109 GALEATI CECILIA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 12 1.09.41

2 110 FORT EMMA 2017 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 13 1.09.82

1 8 GASPERINI VIOLA 2016 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 14 1.10.07

2 90 BALLESTRI MIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 15 1.11.67

1 11 CAGNAZZO ELETTRA 2016 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 16 1.11.74

2 9 MENEGHETTI ISA 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 17 1.14.88

2 10 BENATI MATILDE 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 18 1.25.05



300PPM 7 di 37

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Piazzamento Tempo

1 181 MOCCI DIEGO 2018 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 8 1.25.73

1 154 ORABONA LORENZO 2018 CASTENASO 5 1.13.94

1 165 FERRUCCIO EDOARDO 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 3 1.08.19

1 64 GIORDANO THOMAS GIOVANNI 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 7 1.16.92

1 119 AOUSSAR HARON 2018 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1 1.03.69

1 117 MASCAGNA BRANDO 2018 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 6 1.14.51

1 134 SAFSOUF ANDREA 2018 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 2 1.05.23

1 191 VALENTI PETTINO RICCARDO 2018 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 4 1.09.05

2 67 DI PIAZZA SAMUEL 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 2 1.16.43

2 155 POSTIGLIONE PIETRO 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 1.25.34

2 33 MADDAMA SAMUEL 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5 1.29.87

2 36 CELI LEONARDO 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 1.15.69

2 118 HASSAN ZAHID HARON 2019 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3 1.20.51

2 34 MARTONE DIEGO 2020 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 1.31.36

2 166 FONTANA MATTIA 2020 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 2 1.47.61

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

1 119 AOUSSAR HARON 2018 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1 1.03.69

1 134 SAFSOUF ANDREA 2018 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 2 1.05.23

1 165 FERRUCCIO EDOARDO 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 3 1.08.19

1 191 VALENTI PETTINO RICCARDO 2018 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 4 1.09.05

1 154 ORABONA LORENZO 2018 CASTENASO 5 1.13.94

1 117 MASCAGNA BRANDO 2018 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 6 1.14.51

2 36 CELI LEONARDO 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 7 1.15.69

2 67 DI PIAZZA SAMUEL 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 8 1.16.43

1 64 GIORDANO THOMAS GIOVANNI 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 9 1.16.92

2 118 HASSAN ZAHID HARON 2019 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 10 1.20.51

2 155 POSTIGLIONE PIETRO 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 11 1.25.34

1 181 MOCCI DIEGO 2018 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 12 1.25.73

2 33 MADDAMA SAMUEL 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 13 1.29.87

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

2 34 MARTONE DIEGO 2020 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 1.31.36

2 166 FONTANA MATTIA 2020 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 2 1.47.61
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1 68 SALETTI BEATRICE 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 1 1.09.94

1 32 STAGNI SVEVA 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5 1.46.94

1 21 CURIA ANNA 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 4 1.24.60

1 5 TEUTONICO ARIANNA 2018 ACQUADELA ASD 2 1.12.65

1 151 STEFANIZZI ANITA MARIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 3 1.18.57

Serie N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

1 68 SALETTI BEATRICE 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 1 1.09.94

1 5 TEUTONICO ARIANNA 2018 ACQUADELA ASD 2 1.12.65

1 151 STEFANIZZI ANITA MARIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 3 1.18.57

1 21 CURIA ANNA 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 4 1.24.60

1 32 STAGNI SVEVA 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5 1.46.94
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Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Piazzamento Tempo

1 1 93 CERULLO JACOPO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 4 9.18

1 2 207 SACCHI MANUEL 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2 8.93

1 3 189 TASSINARI RICCARDO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 1 8.92

1 4 50 BORGHI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 5 9.57

1 5 163 DEGLI ESPOSTI BRENNO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 3 9.15

2 1 208 SILVAGGI GABRIEL 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 5 15.14

2 2 15 COCCHI MATTIA 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 2 9.39

2 3 202 ANGELINI GIOSUè 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 10.05

2 4 159 FILIPUZZI FABIO 2015 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 1 9.39

2 5 55 RAZIONALE GABRIELE 2014 S.G. PERSICETANA 4 10.80

3 1 164 DI LASCIO LUCA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5 13.95

3 2 214 NICOLETTI RAFFAELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 3 10.74

3 3 92 BRINTAZZOLI LEONARDO 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 2 10.02

3 4 145 ZAMBANINI EMANUELE 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 1 9.45

3 5 91 BENATI TOMMASO 2015 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 4 11.49

4 1 81 TRERè ETTORE 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 9.64

4 2 212 COLOMBARI GIOELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 3 10.77

4 3 160 GIANNELLI VITTORIO 2015 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 5 14.39

4 4 70 PANICALI PAOLO 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 12.49

4 5 57 FANTINI DANIELE 2014 S.G. PERSICETANA 2 10.33

5 1 205 FANTONI JACOPO 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 2 10.17

5 2 210 LIMARDO ANTONIO 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 10.80

5 3 176 LASKA MATTEO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5 13.42

5 4 130 MUSCO JACOPO 2015 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 1 9.42

5 5 146 GIOIA LIAM SCOTT 2015 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 4 11.67



50hs ESM 10 di 37

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

1 3 189 TASSINARI RICCARDO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 1 8.92

1 2 207 SACCHI MANUEL 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2 8.93

1 5 163 DEGLI ESPOSTI BRENNO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 3 9.15

1 1 93 CERULLO JACOPO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 4 9.18

2 4 159 FILIPUZZI FABIO 2015 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 5 9.39

2 2 15 COCCHI MATTIA 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 6 9.39

5 4 130 MUSCO JACOPO 2015 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 7 9.42

3 4 145 ZAMBANINI EMANUELE 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 8 9.45

1 4 50 BORGHI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 9 9.57

4 1 81 TRERè ETTORE 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 10 9.64

3 3 92 BRINTAZZOLI LEONARDO 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 11 10.02

2 3 202 ANGELINI GIOSUè 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 12 10.05

5 1 205 FANTONI JACOPO 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 13 10.17

4 5 57 FANTINI DANIELE 2014 S.G. PERSICETANA 14 10.33

3 2 214 NICOLETTI RAFFAELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 15 10.74

4 2 212 COLOMBARI GIOELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 16 10.77

2 5 55 RAZIONALE GABRIELE 2014 S.G. PERSICETANA 17 10.80

5 2 210 LIMARDO ANTONIO 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 18 10.80

3 5 91 BENATI TOMMASO 2015 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 19 11.49

5 5 146 GIOIA LIAM SCOTT 2015 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 20 11.67

4 4 70 PANICALI PAOLO 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 21 12.49

5 3 176 LASKA MATTEO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 22 13.42

3 1 164 DI LASCIO LUCA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 23 13.95

4 3 160 GIANNELLI VITTORIO 2015 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 24 14.39

2 1 208 SILVAGGI GABRIEL 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 25 15.14



50hs ESF 11 di 37

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Piazzamento Tempo

1 1 172 LOPERGOLO ARIANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 9.74

1 2 206 MAIBRODA KAROLINA 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 4 10.11

1 3 168 FREDELLA BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 1 8.70

1 4 49 NOCE ANTONIA ELENA 2015 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 2 9.42

1 5 192 VERONESI ARCARA MATILDE 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5 14.30

2 1 177 MALAVASI VIOLA 2014 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 5 15.70

2 2 88 ANANIA CHIARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 2 9.95

2 3 43 GJELOSHAJ AURORA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 10.80

2 4 14 LA CARA MARGHERITA 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 4 15.33

2 5 38 CACCIATORE LINDA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 9.11

3 1 184 PAOLICELLI VALERIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 1 9.92

3 2 16 BACCETTI AZZURRA 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 3 11.55

3 3 190 TUZZA MATILDA 2014 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 2 10.55

3 4 186 RAMMOU MYRTO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 12.08

3 5 213 MOI ELENA 2015 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 5 14.27

4 1

4 2 203 BISAGNI NICOLE ISABEL 2014 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 4 13.41

4 3 204 CHIAPELLA JULIE MARIE JANA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 10.27

4 4 52 COLOMBI CHIARA 2015 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 3 13.39

4 5 171 GIAGNORIO SARA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2 11.14

5 1

5 2 178 MANFRINI SERENA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 15.70

5 3 129 PESCE EMILIANA 2015 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 2 10.52

5 4 84 TRERè ANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 10.08

5 5 215 PIERANTONI ELISABETTA 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 3 11.55



50hs ESF 12 di 37

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

1 3 168 FREDELLA BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 1 8.70

2 5 38 CACCIATORE LINDA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2 9.11

1 4 49 NOCE ANTONIA ELENA 2015 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 3 9.42

1 1 172 LOPERGOLO ARIANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 9.74

3 1 184 PAOLICELLI VALERIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 5 9.92

2 2 88 ANANIA CHIARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 5 9.92

5 4 84 TRERè ANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 7 10.08

1 2 206 MAIBRODA KAROLINA 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 8 10.11

4 3 204 CHIAPELLA JULIE MARIE JANA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 9 10.27

5 3 129 PESCE EMILIANA 2015 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 10 10.52

3 3 190 TUZZA MATILDA 2014 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 11 10.55

2 3 43 GJELOSHAJ AURORA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 12 10.80

4 5 171 GIAGNORIO SARA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 13 11.14

3 2 16 BACCETTI AZZURRA 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 14 11.55

5 5 215 PIERANTONI ELISABETTA 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 14 11.55

3 4 186 RAMMOU MYRTO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 16 12.08

4 4 52 COLOMBI CHIARA 2015 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 17 13.39

4 2 203 BISAGNI NICOLE ISABEL 2014 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 18 13.41

3 5 213 MOI ELENA 2015 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 19 14.27

1 5 192 VERONESI ARCARA MATILDE 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 20 14.30

2 4 14 LA CARA MARGHERITA 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO 21 15.33

2 1 177 MALAVASI VIOLA 2014 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 22 15.70

5 2 178 MANFRINI SERENA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 23 15.70



50ESM 13 di 37

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Piazzamento Tempo

1 1 31 SOLMI LORENZO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 8.28

1 2 145 ZAMBANINI EMANUELE 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 3 7.81

1 3 50 BORGHI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 2 7.78

1 4 NP

1 5 132 MIRCAN RICARDO LORAND 2014 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 1 7.25

2 1 159 FILIPUZZI FABIO 2015 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 4 9.05

2 2 112 BERNABEI FRANCESCO 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2 8.40

2 3 57 FANTINI DANIELE 2014 S.G. PERSICETANA 3 8.58

2 4 81 TRERè ETTORE 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 8.38

2 5 77 BRUZZI ALESSANDRO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 5 9.08

3 1 160 GIANNELLI VITTORIO 2015 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 5 10.43

3 2 179 MASTROROCCO FABIO 2015 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 4 9.43

3 3 146 GIOIA LIAM SCOTT 2015 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 2 8.45

3 4 39 LENZI MARCO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 9.28

3 5 148 STEFANIZZI GIOELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 1 8.17

4 2 NP

4 2 70 PANICALI PAOLO 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 8.48

4 2 NP

4 4 62 PELI MARCELLO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 1 7.59

4 5 17 ORLANDO GIACOMO 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 2 8.43

5 1

5 2 131 MONACHINI JORDI 2015 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 3 8.85

5 3 15 COCCHI MATTIA 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 1 8.31

5 4 4 LONGHI SAMUELE 2015 ACQUADELA ASD 2 8.74

5 5 6 BALDINI LEOANRDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 4 8.86

6 1

6 2 55 RAZIONALE GABRIELE 2014 S.G. PERSICETANA 3 8.61

6 3 79 NATALI MARCO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 2 8.41

6 4 45 CATAPANO GIOELE 2015 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 1 8.39

6 5 111 CONTAVALLI NICOLò 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 4 11.43



50ESM 14 di 37

7 1

7 2 113 KHELIFI AHMED 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3 8.61

7 3 35 MANDRONE ERNESTO 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 8.93

7 4 76 REBECCHI LORENZO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 1 8.40

7 5 130 MUSCO JACOPO 2015 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 2 8.57

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

1 5 132 MIRCAN RICARDO LORAND 2014 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 1 7.25

4 4 62 PELI MARCELLO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 2 7.59

1 3 50 BORGHI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 3 7.78

1 2 145 ZAMBANINI EMANUELE 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 4 7.81

3 5 148 STEFANIZZI GIOELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 5 8.17

1 1 31 SOLMI LORENZO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 6 8.28

5 3 15 COCCHI MATTIA 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 7 8.31

2 4 81 TRERè ETTORE 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 8 8.38

6 4 45 CATAPANO GIOELE 2015 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 9 8.39

2 2 112 BERNABEI FRANCESCO 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 10 8.40

7 4 76 REBECCHI LORENZO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 10 8.40

6 3 79 NATALI MARCO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 12 8.41

4 5 17 ORLANDO GIACOMO 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 13 8.43

3 3 146 GIOIA LIAM SCOTT 2015 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 14 8.45

4 2 70 PANICALI PAOLO 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 15 8.48

7 5 130 MUSCO JACOPO 2015 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 16 8.57

2 3 57 FANTINI DANIELE 2014 S.G. PERSICETANA 17 8.58

6 2 55 RAZIONALE GABRIELE 2014 S.G. PERSICETANA 18 8.61

7 2 113 KHELIFI AHMED 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 18 8.61

5 4 4 LONGHI SAMUELE 2015 ACQUADELA ASD 20 8.74

5 2 131 MONACHINI JORDI 2015 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 21 8.85

5 5 6 BALDINI LEOANRDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 22 8.86

7 3 35 MANDRONE ERNESTO 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 23 8.93

2 1 159 FILIPUZZI FABIO 2015 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 24 9.05

2 5 77 BRUZZI ALESSANDRO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 25 9.08

3 4 39 LENZI MARCO 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 26 9.28

3 2 179 MASTROROCCO FABIO 2015 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 27 9.43

3 1 160 GIANNELLI VITTORIO 2015 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 28 10.43

6 5 111 CONTAVALLI NICOLò 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 29 11.43



50ESF 15 di 37

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Piazzamento Tempo

1 1 43 GJELOSHAJ AURORA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 8.26

1 2 99 HASSAN ZAHID ROMAISSAE 2014 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 5 8.41

1 3 156 QUERZè MARTA 2014 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 2 8.24

1 4 49 NOCE ANTONIA ELENA 2015 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 1 7.98

1 5 138 PELLICANI MARTINA 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 3 8.25

2 1 38 CACCIATORE LINDA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 8.37

2 2 174 INCUTTO SOFIA 2014 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 2 8.39

2 3 14 LA CARA MARGHERITA 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 3 8.46

2 4 78 LELLI ALESSIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 4 8.47

2 5 52 COLOMBI CHIARA 2015 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 5 9.32

3 1 1 NEGRINI LINDA 2015 ACQUADELA ASD 5 10.22

3 2 104 BARACANI ANITA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3 8.72

3 3 16 BACCETTI AZZURRA 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 1 8.65

3 4 24 MALINI ZOE 2015 A.S.D. Atletica Blizzard 2 8.70

3 5 101 FOSSI MADDALENA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 4 8.96

4 1 96 VILLA GRETA 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 4 9.82

4 2 121 FRASCARI SABRINA 2015 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 3 8.83

4 3 129 PESCE EMILIANA 2015 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 2 8.73

4 4 141 COSTANZO SOFIA 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 1 8.72

4 5

5 1

5 2 42 GUARISCO ANNACHIARA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 9.84

5 3 157 MINARDI MARTA 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2 8.87

5 4 NP

5 5 28 ROSSI CAMILLA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 8.85

6 1

6 2 98 MARCHI ALICE 2014 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1 8.69

6 3 120 PADUANO ASYA 2015 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 2 8.72

6 4 127 GUIDA GRETA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 9.50

6 5 97 VIARANI LUCILLA 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 4 9.57



50ESF 16 di 37

7 1

7 2 72 CIPOLLETTA GIULIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 9.78

7 3 102 EULOGIO MARIAM 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 4 10.80

7 4 158 UGUZZONI BIANCA 2014 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 2 8.43

7 5 100 GALASSI LUCIA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1 8.40

8 1

8 2 41 KAZI MAIRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2 9.99

8 3 NP

8 4 NP

8 5 139 MANFREDI GINEVRA 2015 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 1 8.71



50ESF 17 di 37

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

1 4 49 NOCE ANTONIA ELENA 2015 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 1 7.98

1 3 156 QUERZè MARTA 2014 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 2 8.24

1 5 138 PELLICANI MARTINA 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 3 8.25

1 1 43 GJELOSHAJ AURORA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 8.26

2 1 38 CACCIATORE LINDA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5 8.37

2 2 174 INCUTTO SOFIA 2014 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 6 8.39

7 5 100 GALASSI LUCIA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7 8.40

1 2 99 HASSAN ZAHID ROMAISSAE 2014 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8 8.41

7 4 158 UGUZZONI BIANCA 2014 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 9 8.43

2 3 14 LA CARA MARGHERITA 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 10 8.46

2 4 78 LELLI ALESSIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 11 8.47

3 3 16 BACCETTI AZZURRA 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 12 8.65

6 2 98 MARCHI ALICE 2014 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 13 8.69

3 4 24 MALINI ZOE 2015 A.S.D. Atletica Blizzard 14 8.70

8 5 139 MANFREDI GINEVRA 2015 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 15 8.71

3 2 104 BARACANI ANITA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 16 8.72

4 4 141 COSTANZO SOFIA 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 16 8.72

6 3 120 PADUANO ASYA 2015 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 16 8.72

4 3 129 PESCE EMILIANA 2015 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 19 8.73

4 2 121 FRASCARI SABRINA 2015 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 20 8.83

5 5 28 ROSSI CAMILLA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 21 8.85

5 3 157 MINARDI MARTA 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 22 8.87

3 5 101 FOSSI MADDALENA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 23 8.96

2 5 52 COLOMBI CHIARA 2015 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 24 9.32

6 4 127 GUIDA GRETA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 25 9.50

6 5 97 VIARANI LUCILLA 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 26 9.57

7 2 72 CIPOLLETTA GIULIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 27 9.78

4 1 96 VILLA GRETA 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 28 9.82

5 2 42 GUARISCO ANNACHIARA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 29 9.84

8 2 41 KAZI MAIRA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 30 9.99

3 1 1 NEGRINI LINDA 2015 ACQUADELA ASD 31 10.22

7 3 102 EULOGIO MARIAM 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 32 10.80



50PulM 18 di 37

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Piazzamento Tempo

1 1 147 CASALUCI DAVIDE 2016 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 3 8.61

1 2 173 IADAROLA FILIPPO 2016 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 2 8.30

1 3 149 ALBERINI DIEGO 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 8.12

1 4 NP

1 5 26 QUARTARONE IVAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 8.86

2 1 133 MANSERVISI ROMEO 2016 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 3 8.93

2 2 85 PICCOLI NOAH 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 8.61

2 3 51 ZUPPIROLI MATTIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 2 8.85

2 4 NP

2 5 126 ORABONA GENNARO 2016 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 4 9.05

3 1 7 LABRIOLA LEONARDO 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 5 11.85

3 2 116 ADRIANI FLAVIO 2017 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 4 9.01

3 3 20 GUZZI FEDERICO 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2 8.68

3 4 13 GUZZINATI FEDERICO 2016 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 3 8.83

3 5 188 SISTI EMANUELE 2016 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 1 8.47

4 1 114 VILLA SAMUELE 2016 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2 8.89

4 2 115 MACULATI LEONARDO 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1 8.87

4 3 153 MELIS FEDERICO 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 10.38

4 4 125 BREGOLA SAMUELE 2017 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 3 9.22

4 5 NP

5 1

5 2 124 VERONESE THOMAS 2016 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 1 8.49

5 3 59 GOLINELLI MARTINO 2017 S.G. PERSICETANA 3 9.97

5 4 137 SANTOLERO ALDO 2016 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 2 9.83

5 5 NP

6 1

6 2 56 FERRERI ALESSANDRO 2017 S.G. PERSICETANA 3 10.17

6 3 12 MUSCIO MATTIA 2017 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 2 9.51

6 4 44 BENSAI MARCO 2017 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 8.96

6 5 69 IGNAT LEONARDO 2017 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 4 12.96



50PulM 19 di 37

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

1 3 149 ALBERINI DIEGO 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 8.12

1 2 173 IADAROLA FILIPPO 2016 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 2 8.30

3 5 188 SISTI EMANUELE 2016 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 3 8.47

5 2 124 VERONESE THOMAS 2016 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 4 8.49

1 1 147 CASALUCI DAVIDE 2016 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 5 8.61

2 2 85 PICCOLI NOAH 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5 8.61

3 3 20 GUZZI FEDERICO 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 7 8.68

3 4 13 GUZZINATI FEDERICO 2016 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 8 8.83

2 3 51 ZUPPIROLI MATTIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 9 8.85

1 5 26 QUARTARONE IVAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 10 8.86

4 2 115 MACULATI LEONARDO 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11 8.87

1 4 114 VILLA SAMUELE 2016 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 12 8.89

2 1 133 MANSERVISI ROMEO 2016 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 13 8.93

6 4 44 BENSAI MARCO 2017 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 14 8.96

3 2 116 ADRIANI FLAVIO 2017 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 15 9.01

2 5 126 ORABONA GENNARO 2016 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 16 9.05

4 4 125 BREGOLA SAMUELE 2017 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 17 9.22

6 3 12 MUSCIO MATTIA 2017 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 18 9.51

5 4 137 SANTOLERO ALDO 2016 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 19 9.83

5 3 59 GOLINELLI MARTINO 2017 S.G. PERSICETANA 20 9.97

6 2 56 FERRERI ALESSANDRO 2017 S.G. PERSICETANA 21 10.17

4 3 153 MELIS FEDERICO 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 22 10.38

3 1 7 LABRIOLA LEONARDO 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 23 11.85

6 5 69 IGNAT LEONARDO 2017 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 24 12.96



50PulF 20 di 37

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Piazzamento Tempo

1 1 230 DONATI MARGHERITA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 8.94

1 2 122 AUZEAC DAVINA 2016 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 2 8.70

1 3 152 ROSA AMELIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 8.71

1 4 47 MAIBRODA DIANA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 1 8.69

2 1 46 RIGHI SOFIA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 2 8.71

2 2 82 LEONI AGATA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 8.73

2 3 54 ZUPPIROLI SOFIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 1 8.53

2 4 11 CAGNAZZO ELETTRA 2016 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 4 9.69

3 1 107 PASINI CAMILLA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3 9.57

3 2 3 MESSINESE VIOLA 2016 ACQUADELA ASD 4 9.64

3 3 110 FORT EMMA 2017 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 5 9.66

3 4 18 GAPONYUK ANNA MARIA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 1 8.91

3 5 185 PISA MATILDE 2017 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 2 9.09

4 1 106 SERGI GINEVRA 2016 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1 8.62

4 2 109 GALEATI CECILIA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3 9.21

4 3 135 PEPMARKU STELLA 2016 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 4 9.54

4 4 19 GAPONYUK SOFIA 2017 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 2 9.05

4 5 10 BENATI MATILDE 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 5 11.02

5 1 105 ZUCCHINI MONICA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1 9.20

5 2 53 AMBROSIO MELANY 2017 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 3 9.33

5 3 80 BETTELLI CHIARA 2017 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 2 9.30

5 4 25 SPALLINO VIOLA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 5 10.92

5 5 9 MENEGHETTI ISA 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 4 10.18

6 1 86 DIOGUARDI SOFIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2 9.24

6 2 8 GASPERINI VIOLA 2016 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 3 9.30

6 3 23 PICCININI GIULIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 4 10.92

6 4 108 MINARDI AGNESE 2016 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1 8.85

6 5
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Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

2 3 54 ZUPPIROLI SOFIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 1 8.53

1 5 106 SERGI GINEVRA 2016 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2 8.62

1 4 47 MAIBRODA DIANA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 3 8.69

1 2 122 AUZEAC DAVINA 2016 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 4 8.70

1 3 152 ROSA AMELIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5 8.71

2 1 46 RIGHI SOFIA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 5 8.71

2 2 82 LEONI AGATA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 6 8.73

6 4 108 MINARDI AGNESE 2016 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 8 8.85

3 4 18 GAPONYUK ANNA MARIA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 9 8.91

1 1 230 DONATI MARGHERITA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 10 8.94

4 4 19 GAPONYUK SOFIA 2017 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 11 9.05

3 5 185 PISA MATILDE 2017 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 12 9.09

2 5 105 ZUCCHINI MONICA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 13 9.20

4 2 109 GALEATI CECILIA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 14 9.21

6 1 86 DIOGUARDI SOFIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 15 9.24

5 3 80 BETTELLI CHIARA 2017 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 16 9.30

6 2 8 GASPERINI VIOLA 2016 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 16 9.30

5 2 53 AMBROSIO MELANY 2017 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 18 9.33

4 3 135 PEPMARKU STELLA 2016 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 19 9.54

3 1 107 PASINI CAMILLA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 20 9.57

3 2 3 MESSINESE VIOLA 2016 ACQUADELA ASD 21 9.64

3 3 110 FORT EMMA 2017 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 22 9.66

2 4 11 CAGNAZZO ELETTRA 2016 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 23 9.69

5 5 9 MENEGHETTI ISA 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 24 10.18

5 4 25 SPALLINO VIOLA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 25 10.92

6 3 23 PICCININI GIULIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 25 10.92

4 5 10 BENATI MATILDE 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 27 11.02
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Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Piazzamento Tempo

1 1 136 PIANA FEDERICO 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 10.50

1 2 134 SAFSOUF ANDREA 2018 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 2 9.81

1 3 63 FEDOZZI DIEGO 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 1 9.67

1 4 118 HASSAN ZAHID HARON 2019 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 5 11.02

1 5 154 ORABONA LORENZO 2018 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 3 10.38

2 1 119 AOUSSAR HARON 2018 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1 9.65

2 2 NP

2 3 117 MASCAGNA BRANDO 2018 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 4 10.70

2 4 128 CANOSA RICCARDO 2018 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 2 9.84

2 5 36 CELI LEONARDO 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 10.63

3 1

3 2 22 MACRì MICHELE 2018 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 2 10.85

3 3 37 GJINI GJOVAN 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4 11.66

3 4 64 GIORDANO THOMAS GIOVANNI 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 3 10.90

3 5 155 POSTIGLIONE PIETRO 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 10.48

4 1

4 2 67 DI PIAZZA SAMUEL 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 2 9.62

4 3 40 GRAZIANO ENRICO 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 12.70

4 4 NP

4 5 33 MADDAMA SAMUEL 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 9.47

5 1

5 2 61 BIGNAMI ARTURO 2020 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 2 12.33

5 3 34 MARTONE DIEGO 2020 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 10.68

5 4 198 RIMONDI SEM 2020 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 3 12.72

5 5
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Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

4 5 33 MADDAMA SAMUEL 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 9.47

4 2 67 DI PIAZZA SAMUEL 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 2 9.62

2 1 119 AOUSSAR HARON 2018 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3 9.65

1 3 63 FEDOZZI DIEGO 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 4 9.67

1 2 134 SAFSOUF ANDREA 2018 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 5 9.81

2 4 128 CANOSA RICCARDO 2018 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 6 9.84

1 5 154 ORABONA LORENZO 2018 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 7 10.38

3 5 155 POSTIGLIONE PIETRO 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 8 10.48

1 1 136 PIANA FEDERICO 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 9 10.50

2 5 36 CELI LEONARDO 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 10 10.63

2 3 117 MASCAGNA BRANDO 2018 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 11 10.70

3 2 22 MACRì MICHELE 2018 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 12 10.85

3 4 64 GIORDANO THOMAS GIOVANNI 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 13 10.90

1 4 118 HASSAN ZAHID HARON 2019 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 14 11.02

3 3 37 GJINI GJOVAN 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 15 11.66

4 3 40 GRAZIANO ENRICO 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 16 12.70

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

5 3 34 MARTONE DIEGO 2020 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 10.68

5 2 61 BIGNAMI ARTURO 2020 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 2 12.33

5 4 198 RIMONDI SEM 2020 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 3 12.72
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Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Piazzamento Tempo

1 1 75 NATALI EMMA 2018 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 4 10.61

1 2 5 TEUTONICO ARIANNA 2018 ACQUADELA ASD 3 9.52

1 3 83 SELLA ELEONORA 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 9.22

1 4 68 SALETTI BEATRICE 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 2 9.23

1 5 48 RIGHI EMMA 2018 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 5 11.03

2 1 144 BINDA VIRGINIA 2018 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 4 11.55

2 2 150 SARTI SVEVA 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3 11.31

2 3 151 STEFANIZZI ANITA MARIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 2 10.58

2 4 196 LOUIDANI AMINA 2018 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 5 11.60

2 5 216 MANFREDI MATILDE 2018 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 1 10.15

3 1 21 CURIA ANNA 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 2 10.66

3 2 143 TOZZOLI CATERINA 2018 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 4 11.23

3 3 NP

3 4 74 BIGNAMI GINA 2018 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 1 10.30

3 5 66 CATTABRIGA MARTINA 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 3 11.14

4 1 142 TOZZOLI ELISABETTA 2019 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 2 11.96

4 2 32 STAGNI SVEVA 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 11.17

4 3 197 LOUIDANI SORAYA 2020 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 2 16.19

4 4 217 MESSINESE CELESTE 2020 ACQUADELA ASD 1 15.79

4 5
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Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

1 3 83 SELLA ELEONORA 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1 9.22

1 4 68 SALETTI BEATRICE 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 2 9.23

1 2 5 TEUTONICO ARIANNA 2018 ACQUADELA ASD 3 9.52

2 5 216 MANFREDI MATILDE 2018 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 4 10.15

3 4 74 BIGNAMI GINA 2018 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 5 10.30

2 3 151 STEFANIZZI ANITA MARIA 2018 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 6 10.58

1 1 75 NATALI EMMA 2018 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 7 10.61

3 1 21 CURIA ANNA 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 8 10.66

1 5 48 RIGHI EMMA 2018 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 9 11.03

3 5 66 CATTABRIGA MARTINA 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 10 11.14

4 2 32 STAGNI SVEVA 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 11 11.17

3 2 143 TOZZOLI CATERINA 2018 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 12 11.23

2 2 150 SARTI SVEVA 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 13 11.31

2 1 144 BINDA VIRGINIA 2018 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 14 11.55

2 4 196 LOUIDANI AMINA 2018 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 15 11.60

4 1 142 TOZZOLI ELISABETTA 2019 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 16 11.96

Serie Corsia N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA Classifica Tempo

4 4 217 MESSINESE CELESTE 2020 ACQUADELA ASD 1 15.79

4 3 197 LOUIDANI SORAYA 2020 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 2 16.19



AltoESM 26 di 37

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,13 1,16 1,19 1,21 1,23 1,25 1,27 1,29 Classifica

163 DEGLI ESPOSTI BRENNO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. o o o o o o o o o o xo o xxx 1

207 SACCHI MANUEL 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. o o o o xo o xo xxo xxo xxx 2

132 MIRCAN RICARDO LORAND2014 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. o o o o o o o o xxo xxx 3

70 PANICALI PAOLO 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. o o o o xo o o o xxx 4

161 BALDI PERGAMI BELLUZZI NICCOLò 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. o o o o xxo xxo xxx 5

202 ANGELINI GIOSUè 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. o o o o xo xxx 6

45 CATAPANO GIOELE 2015 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. o o o o xo xxx 6

130 MUSCO JACOPO 2015 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. o o o xxo xxx 8

35 MANDRONE ERNESTO 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. o o xxo xo xxx 9

113 KHELIFI AHMED 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS o o o xxx 10

81 TRERè ETTORE 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. o o xxo xxx 11

169 FURINI LEONARDO 2015 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. o o xxx 12

205 FANTONI JACOPO 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD o o xxx 12

91 BENATI TOMMASO 2015 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA o o xxx 12

212 COLOMBARI GIOELE 2014 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D o xo xxx 15

111 CONTAVALLI NICOLò 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS xo xxx 16
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N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,13 1,16 1,19 1,20 Classifica

206 MAIBRODA KAROLINA 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. -- o o o o o o o xo 1

88 ANANIA CHIARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA o o o o o o o xx 2

174 INCUTTO SOFIA 2014 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. xo o xo o o xo xo xx 3

172 LOPERGOLO ARIANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. - o o o o o xx 4

168 FREDELLA BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA o o o o o xx 5

184 PAOLICELLI VALERIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA o o o o o xx 5

141 COSTANZO SOFIA 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. o o o o o xx 5

84 TRERè ANNA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. o o xo xo o xx 8

156 QUERZè MARTA 2014 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD o o o o xo xx 9

138 PELLICANI MARTINA 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. o o o o xx 10

204 CHIAPELLA JULIE MARIE JANA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. o o o xo xx 11

177 MALAVASI VIOLA 2014 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA -- o xo xo xx 12

192 VERONESI ARCARA MATILDE 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. o o o xx 13

190 TUZZA MATILDA 2014 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA -- o xx 14

72 CIPOLLETTA GIULIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. o o xx 14

28 ROSSI CAMILLA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. o o xx 14

24 MALINI ZOE 2015 A.S.D. Atletica Blizzard o o xx 14

98 MARCHI ALICE 2014 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS o o xx 14

101 FOSSI MADDALENA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS o o xx 14

158 UGUZZONI BIANCA 2014 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD o o xx 14

215 PIERANTONI ELISABETTA 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D o xo xx 21

1 NEGRINI LINDA 2015 ACQUADELA ASD o xo xx 21

99 HASSAN ZAHID ROMAISSAE 2014 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS o xo xx 21

120 PADUANO ASYA 2015 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. xo o xx 24

127 GUIDA GRETA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. xo xo xx 25

104 BARACANI ANITA 2014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS o xx 26

129 PESCE EMILIANA 2015 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. o xx 26

96 VILLA GRETA 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS xo xx 28

102 EULOGIO MARIAM 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS xx 29
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N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1° S 2° S 3° S BEST Classifica

63 FEDOZZI DIEGO 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 1,75 2,29 1,60 2,29 1

136 PIANA FEDERICO 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2,12 2,12 2,25 2,25 2

67 DI PIAZZA SAMUEL 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 1,83 2,18 X 2,18 3

155 POSTIGLIONE PIETRO 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1,38 2,03 2,11 2,11 4

191 VALENTI PETTINO RICCARDO 2018 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 2,05 2,02 1,69 2,05 5

165 FERRUCCIO EDOARDO 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 1,23 2,05 1,79 2,05 6

36 CELI LEONARDO 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1,92 X 1,75 1,92 7

64 GIORDANO THOMAS GIOVANNI 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 X X 1,77 1,77 8

40 GRAZIANO ENRICO 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. X 1,15 1,18 1,18 9

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1° S 2° S 3° S BEST Classifica

198 RIMONDI SEM 2020 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 0,83 1,11 1,18 1,18 1

166 FONTANA MATTIA 2020 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 0,83 X 1,17 1,17 2

61 BIGNAMI ARTURO 2020 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 0,60 X X 0,60 3
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N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1° S 2° S 3° S BEST Classifica

68 SALETTI BEATRICE 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 2,38 2,43 2,23 2,43 1

83 SELLA ELEONORA 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2,39 2,32 2,40 2,40 2

48 RIGHI EMMA 2018 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 1,88 2,00 1,95 2,00 3

143 TOZZOLI CATERINA 2018 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 1,66 1,97 1,95 1,97 4

195 GUZZARDI GINEVRA 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 1,86 1,85 1,92 1,92 5

142 TOZZOLI ELISABETTA 2019 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 1,62 1,41 1,78 1,78 6

74 BIGNAMI GINA 2018 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 1,42 1,27 1,66 1,66 7

75 NATALI EMMA 2018 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D X 1,39 1,64 1,64 8

32 STAGNI SVEVA 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 1,53 1,62 X 1,62 9

21 CURIA ANNA 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 1,45 1,61 1,44 1,61 10

200 TAGLIATI VITTORIA 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 0,98 X 1,52 1,52 11

196 LOUIDANI AMINA 2018 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. X 1,47 1,47 1,47 12

199 CATTABRIGA ALICE 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 X X 1,25 1,25 13

66 CATTABRIGA MARTINA 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 X X 1,10 1,10 14

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1° S 2° S 3° S BEST Classifica

217 MESSINESE CELESTE 2020 ACQUADELA ASD 1,02 1,42 X 1,42 1

197 LOUIDANI SORAYA 2020 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. X 0,62 X 0,62 2
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N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1° S 2° S 3° S BEST Classifica

89 BA MALAIKA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2,90 2,79 3,10 3,10 1

106 SERGI GINEVRA 2016 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2,75 2,79 3,03 3,03 2

47 MAIBRODA DIANA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 2,89 2,77 2,91 2,91 3

54 ZUPPIROLI SOFIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 2,87 2,81 2,91 2,91 4

122 AUZEAC DAVINA 2016 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 2,89 2,73 2,87 2,89 5

46 RIGHI SOFIA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 2,60 2,64 2,72 2,72 6

167 FRAKULLI AURORA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2,71 2,69 2,55 2,71 7

80 BETTELLI CHIARA 2017 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 2,65 2,44 2,48 2,65 8

82 LEONI AGATA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2,61 2,62 2,58 2,62 9

105 ZUCCHINI MONICA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2,49 2,45 2,34 2,49 10

108 MINARDI AGNESE 2016 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2,48 X X 2,48 11

9 MENEGHETTI ISA 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 2,44 2,34 2,24 2,44 12

94 DIOGUARDI SOFIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2,39 2,29 2,29 2,39 13

152 ROSA AMELIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. X 2,06 2,36 2,36 14

8 GASPERINI VIOLA 2016 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 2,35 2,29 2,22 2,35 15

11 CAGNAZZO ELETTRA 2016 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 2,28 2,18 2,10 2,28 16

107 PASINI CAMILLA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2,01 2,14 2,27 2,27 17

109 GALEATI CECILIA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2,24 1,95 1,67 2,24 18

3 MESSINESE VIOLA 2016 ACQUADELA ASD 2,15 2,13 X 2,15 19

135 PEPMARKU STELLA 2016 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 2,15 2,14 2,10 2,15 20

53 AMBROSIO MELANY 2017 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 2,13 X 1,97 2,13 21

10 BENATI MATILDE 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 1,92 1,53 1,80 1,92 22

25 SPALLINO VIOLA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 1,91 1,74 1,78 1,91 23

23 PICCININI GIULIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 1,75 1,42 1,47 1,75 24
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N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1° S 2° S 3° S BEST Classifica

188 SISTI EMANUELE 2016 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 2,97 2,97 3,28 3,28 1

173 IADAROLA FILIPPO 2016 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 3,04 2,98 3,21 3,21 2

85 PICCOLI NOAH 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. X 3,11 3,01 3,11 3

124 VERONESE THOMAS 2016 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 2,75 2,65 3,06 3,06 4

180 MATZEU TEO 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 2,85 2,91 3,00 3,00 5

95 FELIX ROBERTO OLAMIDE 2016 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 2,93 2,88 2,90 2,93 6

13 GUZZINATI FEDERICO 2016 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD X 2,81 2,92 2,92 7

149 ALBERINI DIEGO 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2,88 2,91 2,89 2,91 8

162 COLONNELLO LUCA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2,80 2,72 X 2,80 9

182 MOROSINI DIEGO 2017 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2,79 2,64 2,65 2,79 10

115 MACULATI LEONARDO 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2,53 2,64 2,71 2,71 11

170 GAMBERINI SIMONE 2017 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 2,61 2,42 2,45 2,61 12

125 BREGOLA SAMUELE 2017 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 2,37 2,60 2,50 2,60 13

114 VILLA SAMUELE 2016 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2,53 2,43 2,39 2,53 14

137 SANTOLERO ALDO 2016 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 1,38 2,02 2,31 2,31 15

12 MUSCIO MATTIA 2017 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 2,15 1,93 X 2,15 16

153 MELIS FEDERICO 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 2,11 1,97 2,13 2,13 17

7 LABRIOLA LEONARDO 2017 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 1,67 1,46 1,50 1,67 18

69 IGNAT LEONARDO 2017 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 X 1,33 1,28 1,33 19
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N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1° L 2° L 3° L BEST Classifica

93 CERULLO JACOPO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 8,89 7,82 7,16 8,89 1

207 SACCHI MANUEL 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 7,00 7,53 6,49 7,53 2

189 TASSINARI RICCARDO 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 6,40 6,48 7,05 7,05 3

17 ORLANDO GIACOMO 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 5,74 6,63 6,73 6,73 4

202 ANGELINI GIOSUè 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 6,60 6,29 6,40 6,60 5

4 LONGHI SAMUELE 2015 ACQUADELA ASD 6,19 6,63 5,70 6,36 6

205 FANTONI JACOPO 2014 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 5,52 4,80 5,97 5,97 7

112 BERNABEI FRANCESCO 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 5,89 5,69 5,80 5,89 8

92 BRINTAZZOLI LEONARDO 2015 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 4,51 5,45 4,63 5,45 9

210 LIMARDO ANTONIO 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5,25 4,64 4,76 5,25 10

208 SILVAGGI GABRIEL 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 5,00 5,14 5,01 5,14 11

35 MANDRONE ERNESTO 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4,42 5,00 4,72 5,00 12

161 BALDI PERGAMI BELLUZZI NICCOLò 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4,81 4,52 3,77 4,81 13

164 DI LASCIO LUCA 2015 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4,76 4,55 4,04 4,76 14

77 BRUZZI ALESSANDRO 2015 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 3,85 4,20 4,29 4,29 15

169 FURINI LEONARDO 2015 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 3,51 3,81 3,25 3,81 16

179 MASTROROCCO FABIO 2015 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 3,80 2,96 3,21 3,80 17

131 MONACHINI JORDI 2015 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 3,42 3,71 3,47 3,71 18

111 CONTAVALLI NICOLò 2015 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2,00 2,23 2,75 2,75 19
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138 PELLICANI MARTINA 2014 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 6,14 6,63 5,67 6,63 1

206 MAIBRODA KAROLINA 2014 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 6,05 5,66 6,58 6,58 2

204 CHIAPELLA JULIE MARIE JANA 2014 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 5,00 5,06 5,10 5,10 3

78 LELLI ALESSIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 4,84 5,09 4,78 5,09 4

158 UGUZZONI BIANCA 2014 SPORT PER TUTTI SRL SSD 4,65 4,68 5,00 5,00 5

203 BISAGNI NICOLE ISABEL 2014 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 4,72 4,06 4,84 4,84 6

121 FRASCARI SABRINA 2015 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 4,38 4,44 4,36 4,44 7

99 HASSAN ZAHID ROMAISSAE 2014 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3,77 4.04 4,41 4,41 8

97 VIARANI LUCILLA 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 2,82 3,70 3,78 3,78 9

157 MINARDI MARTA 2015 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 3,40 3,22 3,23 3,40 10
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165 FERRUCCIO EDOARDO 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 15,41 1

63 FEDOZZI DIEGO 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 14,99 2

136 PIANA FEDERICO 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 14,89 3

191 VALENTI PETTINO RICCARDO 2018 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 14,76 4

134 SAFSOUF ANDREA 2018 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 12,72 5

154 ORABONA LORENZO 2018 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 10,42 6

128 CANOSA RICCARDO 2018 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 10,27 7

22 MACRì MICHELE 2018 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 8,38 8

117 MASCAGNA BRANDO 2018 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 7,50 9

118 HASSAN ZAHID HARON 2019 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 6,18 10

119 AOUSSAR HARON 2018 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 5,58 11

181 MOCCI DIEGO 2018 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 4,95 12

40 GRAZIANO ENRICO 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3,95 13

33 MADDAMA SAMUEL 2019 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 3,83 14

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1° L 2° L 3° L BEST Classifica

198 RIMONDI SEM 2020 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 7,29 1

34 MARTONE DIEGO 2020 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 4,68 2
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N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1° L 2° L 3° L BEST Classifica

5 TEUTONICO ARIANNA 2018 ACQUADELA ASD 10,14 1

195 GUZZARDI GINEVRA 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 8,36 2

150 SARTI SVEVA 2018 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 7,95 3

48 RIGHI EMMA 2018 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 6,78 4

199 CATTABRIGA ALICE 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 6,48 5

143 TOZZOLI CATERINA 2018 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 6,41 6

200 TAGLIATI VITTORIA 2018 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 5,33 7

144 BINDA VIRGINIA 2018 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 4,90 8

142 TOZZOLI ELISABETTA 2019 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 4,37 9

196 LOUIDANI AMINA 2018 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 3,09 10

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1° L 2° L 3° L BEST Classifica

197 LOUIDANI SORAYA 2020 PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 1,88 1



VortexPulM 36 di 37

N° COGNOME NOME ANNO SOCIETA 1° L 2° L 3° L BEST Classifica

85 PICCOLI NOAH 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 34,54 1

162 COLONNELLO LUCA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 27,51 2

180 MATZEU TEO 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 24,25 3

149 ALBERINI DIEGO 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 22,85 4

126 ORABONA GENNARO 2016 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 21,38 5

147 CASALUCI DAVIDE 2016 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 21,18 6

124 VERONESE THOMAS 2016 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 17,64 7

193 CHISCABABA FEODOR 2017 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 17,60 8

182 MOROSINI DIEGO 2017 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 17,58 9

115 MACULATI LEONARDO 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 17,48 10

44 BENSAI MARCO 2017 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 15,49 11

116 ADRIANI FLAVIO 2017 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 14,48 12

56 FERRERI ALESSANDRO 2017 S.G. PERSICETANA 14,18 13

20 GUZZI FEDERICO 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 13,90 14

125 BREGOLA SAMUELE 2017 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 13,60 15

59 GOLINELLI MARTINO 2017 S.G. PERSICETANA 13,37 16

51 ZUPPIROLI MATTIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 12,60 17

12 MUSCIO MATTIA 2017 ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO ASD 11,67 18

137 SANTOLERO ALDO 2016 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 11,27 19

114 VILLA SAMUELE 2016 A.S.D. ATLETICA IMOLA SACMI AVIS 10,40 20

194 CIGNA LORENZO 2017 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 9,21 21

69 IGNAT LEONARDO 2017 ASD CIVICO SPORT 40013 4,78 22
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230 DONATI MARGHERITA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 25,57 1

122 AUZEAC DAVINA 2016 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 21,37 2

3 MESSINESE VIOLA 2016 ACQUADELA ASD 18,54 3

18 GAPONYUK ANNA MARIA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 16,10 4

89 BA MALAIKA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 16,02 5

47 MAIBRODA DIANA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 13,78 6

167 FRAKULLI AURORA 2016 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. 13,17 7

19 GAPONYUK SOFIA 2017 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 13,06 8

107 PASINI CAMILLA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 12,85 9

105 ZUCCHINI MONICA 2016 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 10,39 10

25 SPALLINO VIOLA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 10,33 11

46 RIGHI SOFIA 2016 NUOVA CASBAH A.S.D. 9,20 12

135 PEPMARKU STELLA 2016 UNIONE SPORTIVA SSD A.R.L. 7,68 13

90 BALLESTRI MIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D 7,35 14

23 PICCININI GIULIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 7,32 15

53 AMBROSIO MELANY 2017 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA 5,50 16


